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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEFEEF T 

ABDU THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

Thayyil House, 
Variyath, Kalpakancery, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

2 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA TV FATHIMA SUHARA 
(MTHR)

THOTTIVALAPPIL, 
VAIRANCODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

3 26/01/2026 Aajish Rahman P K Sakkeer Hussain P K 
(FTHR)

Palakkavalappil, 
Karathur, Tirunnavaya, 
Codacal, 676108, Tirur

  

4 26/01/2026 Rinshad Mon U Abdu Salam (FTHR) 19/461a Uthakadavath, 
Arikkanchira, Vettom, 

Paravanna, 676502, Tirur

  

5 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA NOUSHAD (FTHR) THAIKOOTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVUMKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 Rifna Thensi U Abdul Salam U (FTHR) 19/461a Uthakadavath, 
Arikkanchira, Vettom, 

Paravanna, 676502, Tirur

  

7 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA Hamza MP (FTHR) Melepeedeyikkal, 
Kallingal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

8 26/01/2026 Mohammed Irfan C P SHAMSUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERUDIPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, THEKKAN 

KUTTUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

9 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL N 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

37-A NEYYATHOOR, 
Punnathala, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

10 26/01/2026 ZUBIN AHAMED P ABDUL RAZAK P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL AVENUE, 
THALAKKAD, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

11 26/01/2026 SHAMSUNNISA K P Mohammed K P (FTHR) Karingappara, 
Punnathala, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

12 26/01/2026 THESLEEMA 
THESNEEM C V 

ABDUL SALAM CV 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
VARIKKOTTIL 

HOUSE 
EDAKKULAM, 
EDAKKULAM 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

13 26/01/2026 SHAHEEMA SHIRIN P SAHEED (FTHR) PULIKKALAKATH, 
MURIKKANANGAD, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERY, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

14 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISIL 
PP

ASHARAF PP (FTHR) Padathe Peediyakkal, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 
Pookkayil bazaar, 

676107, Tirur

  

15 26/01/2026 Sareena A P Akbar K P (HSBN) Kadavath Puthanpurayil, 
Thekkan Kuttoor, 

Talakkad, Vengalur Po, 
676102, Tirur

  

16 26/01/2026 AYISHA RUKSANA 
PT 

PADIKKATHODI 
SHIHAB (FTHR)

Padikkathodi, Kallingal, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

17 26/01/2026 K M 
MOIDEENKUTTY 

V V MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KUNHUSSAN 
MARAKKARAKATH 

HOUSE, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

18 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi P Fathima (MTHR) Paravakkal, 
Thanneerchal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

19 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RENNA M RAFEEQUE M (FTHR) MADAMBATTU, 
KUTTIPALA, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

20 26/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA PK FATHIMA SUHARA 
(MTHR)

Paruthikunnan, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 
Pookkayil Bazaar, 

676107, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

21 26/01/2026 MUBASHIRA TP Mohammed Jafer 
Manamkundil (HSBN)

Manamkundil, Near 
Supriya Hospital, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

22 26/01/2026 FAJAS K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE K (FTHR)

KODASSERI, 
NADUVILANGADI, 

TIRUR, POOKKAYIL, 
676107, TIRUR

  

23 26/01/2026 Jumana C Kunchumoidheen Kutty 
(FTHR)

Chenath House, 
Puthanathani, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

24 26/01/2026 Abdusalam Enudheenkutty (FTHR) 19/461a Uthakadavath, 
Arilkkanchira, Vettom, 

Patavanna, 676502, Tirur

  

25 26/01/2026 Farsana PT Mohammed (FTHR) Pulikkathodi, 
Thazhanoor, 

kalpakanchery, 
Randathani, 676510, 

Tirur

  

26 26/01/2026 THASWEEQ.O Noushad (FTHR) Ottayil, Thirunavaya, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  

27 26/01/2026 IRFAN AHAMED BASHEER P (FTHR) POOZHITHARA, 
KOLUPALAM, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

28 26/01/2026 AYISHA MINHA E SEYDALAVI 
ELANATIL (FTHR)

Elanatil House, Pan 
bazar, Trikandiyur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

29 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS 
A P 

NASAR A P (FTHR) ANINTEPURAKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

30 26/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal K V MOYTEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KADAVANDI 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLOOPALAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

31 26/01/2026 ANJALI A K SUBRAMANYAN A K 
(FTHR)

AZHAKATH 
KALATHIL, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

32 26/01/2026 FARSHA P T Noufal P T (HSBN) Parambithazhath, Hou, 
Pookayil, Tirur, 

Pookayil, 676107, Tirur

  

33 26/01/2026 IHSANUL HAQ M C ALAVI KUTTY (FTHR) MANCHATH 
CHERLOTTIL, 

CHELOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

34 26/01/2026 RAJI KV SATHYARATNAN PP 
(HSBN)

Puthu parambil, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 
Pookkayil Bazaar, 

676107, Tirur

  

35 26/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN AHAMMAD KUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

PARAMBATT, 
CODACAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

36 26/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN T ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL, 
KOLOOPALAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

37 26/01/2026 THUFAILA NESARI.O Noushad (FTHR) Ottayil, Thirunavaya, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  

38 26/01/2026 SAHARA BANU C K ABDUL NAZER C K 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
KARTHUVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KUNDUKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNAVAYA P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

39 26/01/2026 FANAN E MOHAMMED FARIS 
AREEKADAN (HSBN)

5/536 AREEKADAN, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

40 26/01/2026 ADILA M MOHAMED SABEEB 
T (HSBN)

THUPPATH HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

41 26/01/2026 Sayyid Soofiyan V T SAINABA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

VALIYAKKA 
THODUVIL, ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
THEKKUM MURI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

42 26/01/2026 ANOOBA T P SANDEEP P (HSBN) PATTATHIL HOUSE, 
BAVAHAJI PADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

43 26/01/2026 HASHIM T P MARIYAMU K 
(MTHR)

THACHAPARAMBIL, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

44 26/01/2026 ANSHIDA ALI P ALI P (FTHR) PATTATH, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

45 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANA P FIROZ BABU P (FTHR) PUZHAVAKKATH, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 

ANGADI P O, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

46 26/01/2026 JENISHAMOL A P NASAR A P (FTHR) ANINTE PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, VAKKAD, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  

47 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SINSILA K T ABDULKALAM 
AZAD (FTHR)

KALATHILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUKKILAPEEDIKA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

48 26/01/2026 HANEEFA UMMU KULSU (WIFE) 07/278 THOTTIYIL, 
PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THAKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TALAKKAD

  

49 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
C P 

SHAJAHAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYERIPEEDIYEKKAL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

THEKKUMMURI P O, 
676105, tirur

  

50 26/01/2026 Nusrath Shahanas V M Khadeeja (MTHR) 183, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

51 26/01/2026 SAHANAS M P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MOOTHERY 
PARAMBIL, 

THEVERKADAPPURAM, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

52 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
K 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) 6/342 KOLAMBAN 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

53 26/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID 
KARIMBANAKKAL 

MOHAMED ALI 
KARIMBANAKKAL 

(FTHR)

501, 
KARIMBANAKKAL, 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

54 26/01/2026 SHAHALA K ABDUL AMEER 
KADAVATH (FTHR)

KADAVATH, 
KANMANAM, 
THUVAKKAD, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

55 26/01/2026 MUFEEDA MOHAMMED (FTHR) PULLATT, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

56 26/01/2026 Mohamed Muneef K M nafeesa (MTHR) KALATH MALAYIL, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

57 26/01/2026 K Mohammed 
Mubasher Korothil 

SAMEERA (MTHR) Korothil House, 
Trikkandiyur, 
Trikkandiyur, 

Trikkandiyur, 676104, 
Tirur

  

58 26/01/2026 SALEENA 
VAILATHUKATTIL 

HAMZA V K (FTHR) VAILATHUKATTIL, 
PARAKODE, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

59 26/01/2026 Fathima shana V SHAFEEQ (HSBN) KAKKUM KUZHIYIL, 
MAILADIYAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

60 26/01/2026 THASNEEMA K MOHAMMED NIJAS 
M P (HSBN)

ASSAINARE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADIYAM, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD P O, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

61 26/01/2026 M T MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEN 

M T ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATTU 
THODIYIL, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

62 26/01/2026 RAMEESHA 
PARVEEN K 

FARIS AHAMED P 
(HSBN)

25/269 PULIKKAL, 
EZHOOR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

63 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA V MOHAMMED 
BASHEER. V (FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
POTHANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

64 26/01/2026 FARSHANA MOL T K MOHAMED SAFEER 
P K (HSBN)

POOZHIKUNNATH, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

65 26/01/2026 SULFATH P SHAMEEM (HSBN) MANKADAVATH, 
VAIRANCODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

66 26/01/2026 BUSHRA C MUHAMMED 
KAREEM (HSBN)

PARAMBATT, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

67 26/01/2026 MANIKANDAN P P KUMARAN P P (FTHR) PADINNHAREPUTHANIYIL, 
NAGAPARAMBU, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

68 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P (FTHR)

PUZHAKKATTIL, 
ALLUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

69 26/01/2026 HAIDRAS SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KUNNAKKATT, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

70 26/01/2026 JASMINE P K SAJITH (FTHR) PALLIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

71 26/01/2026 SWALIHA 
SULTHANA M 

SHABIL ARAFATH 
VALLIYANGAL 

(HSBN)

VALLIYANGAL 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

72 26/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN 
V 

ABDUL RAFEEQ V 
(FTHR)

4/566 VALOOR, 
PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

73 26/01/2026 SEENATH MUSTHAFA P P 
(HSBN)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

74 26/01/2026 PRASAD P M PRASHOBINI (MTHR) PALAKKAT HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
THEKKUMMURI 

POST, 676105, TIRUR

  

75 26/01/2026 ADILA HUSNA K P ABDUL FATHAH K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
THANGALS ROAD, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

76 26/01/2026 ANEESH SURENDRAN (FTHR) MELEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676552, TIRUR

  

77 26/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAMEEMA N 

KUNHEEDU N (FTHR) NELLIYALI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

78 26/01/2026 Khayarunneesa K Majeed (HSBN) kadakkadan, vattappara, 
karippol, karippol, 

676552, Tirur

  

79 26/01/2026 Safwan Farhath sidhik (FTHR) cheruparambil, codacal, 
thirunavaya, codacal, 

676108, tirur

  

80 26/01/2026 RISHANA FABI V K HAMSA (FTHR) VARYAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
ALATHUR, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

81 26/01/2026 ATHIRA SURAN (FTHR) 09/115-A, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

82 26/01/2026 RAKESH P M RAMACHANDRAN 
ALIAS PARAVATHA 

(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
VEETTIL 

MADAPPATTIL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

THEKKUMMURI P O, 
676105, TIRUR

  

83 26/01/2026 ABDUL NOUFAL 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKALAKATH, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

84 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFAH 

SALIM (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

85 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA M MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
M (FTHR)

MANATTIL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

86 26/01/2026 FAHMA SHANAVAS 
M 

SHANAVAS (FTHR) MALAYAMBADI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, 
THRIKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

87 26/01/2026 MOHAMMAD NIHAL 
V

NISHAD V (FTHR) VADAKKATHIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

88 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD P P 

RASEENA A (MTHR) PUTHUPALLI HOUSE, 
THOZHANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

89 26/01/2026 KUNHEEVI KAMMU (FTHR) PADIKKAPARAMBIL, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

90 26/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSSAIN MOIDEEN (FTHR) KONDETH HOUSE, 
IQBAL NAGAR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

91 26/01/2026 SAHANEESH SULAIMAN (FTHR) THOTTIYILKANDI, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

92 26/01/2026 Sanha E Abdul Manaf (FTHR) Edayath, Karathur, 
Thirunavaya, Codacal, 

676108, TIRUR

  

93 26/01/2026 ANSHIDA JABIN K C MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KATTACHIRA 
HOUSE, CHELOOR 
PUNNATHALA P O, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676550, TIRUR

  

94 26/01/2026 V AMEER ASHRAF ABBAS ALI V A 
(FTHR)

VANIYAKKATT 
HOUSE, B P ANGADI, 
TIRUR, B P ANGADI, 

676102, TIRUR

  

95 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA MOHAMMED AMIR 
(HSBN)

PARAMPATT, K K 
PARA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

96 26/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN Haris P V (HSBN) Pullavalappil House, 
Vakkad, Vakkad, 

Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

97 26/01/2026 ARIFA P SHIHAB KALATHIL 
(HSBN)

353 KALATHIL, 
PADIYAM, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

98 26/01/2026 SHAHIN SHAD K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KUTTATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

99 26/01/2026 SAHIRA CHOLAYIL ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

Kolleth, Chirakkal, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

100 26/01/2026 SUBRAHMANIAN SHEEJA (WIFE) PUNNAKKAL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

101 26/01/2026 Athulram P Sethumadahavan P 
(FTHR)

Ramvihar, Perezhi 
Parambil, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, 676301, 

Tirur

  

102 26/01/2026 Ashik R ABDUL SALEEM 
RAMANALIKKAL 

(FTHR)

RAMANALIKKAL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

103 26/01/2026 THANKAM RAMAN (FTHR) MARUTHIL HOUSE, 
MAVUMKUNNU, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

104 26/01/2026 Fida Hashim N V SHANID A (HSBN) ADIYATTIL, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

105 26/01/2026 MUHAMED ALI UMMER (FTHR) MOORIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

106 26/01/2026 LIJEESH A P KRISHNAN (FTHR) AMMATTI PADI 
HOUSE, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

107 26/01/2026 SOORYAJITH K P RAJAGOPALAN K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

108 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ M K 

NASRUL ISLAM M K 
(FTHR)

MULLAKOYA 
MAKKANAKATH, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

109 26/01/2026 RAMEESA PARVEEN 
N K 

ALAVI (FTHR) NJARAKKATT, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

110 26/01/2026 SHARAFA P T ABDUL NOUFAL 
(HSBN)

PUZHAKKALAKATH, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

111 26/01/2026 Abhiram P Sethumadhavan P 
(FTHR)

Ramvihar, Perezhi 
Parambil, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, 676301, 

Tirur

  

112 26/01/2026 Rahman Faris K P Moidunni (FTHR) Kochuparambil, 
Randathani, Marakkara, 

Randathani, 676510, 
TIRUR

  

113 26/01/2026 THOUFEERA S HYDERALI T P 
(HSBN)

THEKKE PURATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

114 26/01/2026 AFNA SHERI T P MUHAMMED UNAIS 
NP (HSBN)

NANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

OTTUKARAPPURAM, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

115 26/01/2026 AYISHA MINHA P K KABEER (FTHR) PAZHAYAKATH 
KOTTEKKATTIL, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

116 26/01/2026 SHIFANA MOL V P SAHAL PERUMAL 
PARAMBIL P P 

(HSBN)

PERUMAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, B 

P ANGADI, 
THALAKKAD, 

BETTATH 
PUDIANGADI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

117 26/01/2026 ABHINAV P P MOHANAN P P 
(FTHR)

297 PADINJHARE 
PURAKKAL, 

VETTOM PADIYAM, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

118 26/01/2026 JIFNA SHERIN MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

8/422A-KOOTALA, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

119 26/01/2026 Faisal Mannarattil Hamza Mannarattil 
(FTHR)

MANNARATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

120 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

KILIYAMPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

121 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M 

SHIHABUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MANAPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKKAD, 

BETTATH 
PUDIANGADI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

122 26/01/2026 MUHSIN MUSTHAK P 
P 

Musthak Ahammed P P 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAPUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ALISSERI, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

123 26/01/2026 MOHAMED 
CHAKEERI

MOIDEEN (FTHR) T P1/2 K  WIND 
WAYS VILLA, 
THALAKKAD, 
BEHIND OLD 
THULUTHY 
THEATRE, 

MANGATTIRI P O, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

124 26/01/2026 Muhammed Dilshad M 
C 

Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Machincheri, 
Kaitthakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

125 26/01/2026 SHIFANA P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PATHIRA PULL, 
KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

126 26/01/2026 JISHA VIJAYAN (HSBN) KUMMALIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

127 26/01/2026 SUHARABI SULAIMAN (HSBN) THOTTIKKANDI, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

128 26/01/2026 SAHALIYA T P SHARAFUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

129 26/01/2026 MAJEED 
MARAKKAR 

ALUNGAL 

ALUNGAL KUNHI 
MOHAMED (FTHR)

ALUNGAL, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

130 26/01/2026 BINSIYA SHERI A MUHINUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

11/387-A ALUKKAL, 
KARUVATHUKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

131 26/01/2026 Mohammed Shibili p p Ashraf (FTHR) Puthuparambil House, 
Karathur, Thirunavaya, 
Codacal, 676108, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

132 26/01/2026 Vijaya Balan (FTHR) Karippali, Pariyapuram, 
Vettom, Pachattiri, 

676105, Tirur

  

133 26/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA FAISAL (FTHR) KILIYAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

134 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P KABEER P (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

135 26/01/2026 MOHAMED KABEER 
THAIKKADAN 

MOIDEEN 
THAIKKADAN (FTHR)

THAIKKADAN, 
SWOGATHAMADU, 

EDARIKKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, 
THIRURANGADI

  

136 26/01/2026 ASNA SERI K JABIR HUSSAIN 
PARATHEKATTIL 

(HSBN)

KORADAN, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

137 26/01/2026 SHAMNA MUHAMMAD ANSIL 
P (HSBN)

05/ PATHIYIL HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA 

KARIPPOL P O, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

138 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD N 

Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Neyyathoor, Punnathala, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

139 26/01/2026 MOHAMED MIDHAS 
M 

MOHAMED 
MANZOOR M (FTHR)

MANGUTHIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

140 26/01/2026 MUSTHANA P P KALID (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

141 26/01/2026 SARIYA M K MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF M K (FTHR)

MURIKKINKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTHUPARAMBU 
KATTACHIRAA, 
TALAKKAD, B P 

ANGADI PO, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

142 26/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAHAL P 

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

34/A, PARAMMAL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

143 26/01/2026 UMMUL FASLA MOHAMMED SIB LI 
(HSBN)

THEKKEPURATH, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

144 26/01/2026 RISWANA NASREEN 
A

JASIR K P (HSBN) KUTTIPPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

145 26/01/2026 NIDHA K ABDUL WAHID K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKUMPAT, 
NORTH MUTHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

146 26/01/2026 BASHEERA 
THASNEEM C K 

MOOSSA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHANGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANOOR 
CHINAKKL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

147 26/01/2026 MISRIYA H MUBASHIR (HSBN) MANNANTHARA, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

678684, TIRUR

  

148 26/01/2026 Sreejith T K Sreedharan T K (FTHR) Thirunilath Kandi, Tirur, 
Mangattiri, Mangattiri, 

676105, Thalakkad

  

149 26/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh T MOIDEEN T (FTHR) THOTTIYATTIL, 
KOLUPALAM, 
TALAKKAD, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

150 26/01/2026 SHAMSEER SULAIMAN (FTHR) THOTTIKANDI, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

151 26/01/2026 SHIFANA P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PATHIRA PULLI, 
KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

152 26/01/2026 NADIYA SHERIN MOHAMED 
SHAMEEM K T 

(HSBN)

KUTTIPPURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

153 26/01/2026 RANIYA P NIYAS P (FTHR) PAKKARATH HOUSE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNAVAYA  P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

154 26/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA T GOPALAKRISHNAN 
T (FTHR)

01/595 A 
THURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

155 26/01/2026 HAFSATH SHABEER 
CHEVAPPRA (HSBN)

CHEVAPPRA HOUSE, 
THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

156 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SADIQ 
ALI 

MOHAMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAN, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

EDARIKKODE, 
CHERUSWOLA, 

676510, 
THIRURANGADI

  

157 26/01/2026 SREYA S SUNIL P V (FTHR) SREYAS, 
POOKAITHA, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

158 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA RASHEED (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL, KOTT 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

159 26/01/2026 ABDUL RAFEEQUE KUNHAPPA (FTHR) MADHUKKAL  
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILLISSERI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

160 26/01/2026 Jaleesh Babu Hameed Bisarath 
(FTHR)

Atham Parambil House, 
Thekkan Kuttoor, 

Talakkad, Vengaloor Po, 
676102, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

161 26/01/2026 AVABU THENDATH KUNHI 
MOHAMED (FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

162 26/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN SAJAD MON K V 
(HSBN)

22/239, 
KOLATHUVADAN 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

163 26/01/2026 Subramaniyan K Appunni (FTHR) Karippali, Pariyapuram, 
Vettom, Pachattiri, 

676105, Tirur

  

164 26/01/2026 Sayyid Muhammed 
Hafeez K M 

POOKOYA THANGAL 
K M (FTHR)

THANGAL HOUSE, 
VATTAMBALAM, 

KUMARAMPATHUR, 
KUMARAMPATHUR 

P O, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

165 26/01/2026 RAYYAN 
MOHAMMED M 

MOHAMED RAFI M 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKAT, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676610, 

TIRUR

  

166 26/01/2026 JINASH M MAIMOONA (MTHR) MENOTHIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

167 26/01/2026 JAMEELA 
MULLANMADAYAN

ALIHASSAN 
THAIKKADAN 

(HSBN)

THAIKKADAN, 
THOZHANNUR EAST, 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

168 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED FEMIN 
P T

HYDRUS P T (FTHR) PATTATHODUVIL, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

169 26/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHIQ E 
P 

ASSAIN E P (FTHR) ERAYATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHELOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

170 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
ALI C K

KHALFAN (FTHR) CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

UMMERPADI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

171 26/01/2026 SAJA M ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

MANDAKATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

172 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SHEREEF 
MURIKKANGATIL 

RAJILA (WIFE) MURIKKANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHINNANMPADI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

173 26/01/2026 SAI KRISHNAN N UNNIKRISHNAN N 
(FTHR)

NIRATHALA HOUSE, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

174 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL M P

HUSSAIN KOYA M P 
(FTHR)

MAKKALANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

175 26/01/2026 SHANHA M I V ABDU M I V (FTHR) 23/337 MANGATT 
ILLATH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

176 26/01/2026 Hasniya N MOHAMMED 
SAHEER (HSBN)

KILIYAMPARAMBIL, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

177 26/01/2026 RINSHA 
MANNARATTIL 

Subair (FTHR) Mannarattil House, 
Kattachira, Thalakkad, 
Vengalur, 676102, Tirur

  

178 26/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN MOHAMMED (FTHR) 7/225-C  
CHERANCHERY 

HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

179 26/01/2026 HASNATH MUDUVATIL ALI 
(FTHR)

MUDUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

180 26/01/2026 SALMIYA K P LATHEEF K P (FTHR) KAKKIDIAARIPARAMBIL, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

181 26/01/2026 MOHAMED JASIR A P ISMAIL A P (FTHR) 8/102 APARAMBIL, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

182 26/01/2026 SUHAIRA FARSANA 
P K 

SHAMNAD MON V 
(HSBN)

VELIYAMBATTU, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

183 26/01/2026 FARSEENA V MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

200, 
MANNUPARAMBIL, 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

184 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
V 

MOHAMED SHAFI 
VAZHANGAT (FTHR)

VAZHANGAT 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

185 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

AMBARATH, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

186 26/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMMA T ABDU THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VARIYATH, 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

187 26/01/2026 LUBINA K K KUNHU 
MUHAMMAD (FTHR)

KUTTU KALATHIL, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOMPALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

188 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA Mujeeb Rahiman N 
(FTHR)

Neyyathoor, Punnathala, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

189 26/01/2026 RAMSHEELA V K MUHAMMED (FTHR) VADAKKEKARANAM 
VALAPPIL, 

KANJIRAKUTTY, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

190 26/01/2026 SREESHNA LINEESH T P (FTHR) THANDAM 
PARAMBIL, 

AYYAPPANOV, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

191 26/01/2026 SAFEENA R MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
K (HSBN)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODR, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

192 26/01/2026 RADHAMANI K V AACHA (MTHR) KONGASSERY 
VALAPPIL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
THAVANOOR

  

193 26/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEGUM T NIYAS THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

10/541 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, ALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

194 26/01/2026 Asna .N P MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM (HSBN)

Changampalli 
Kodaniyil, Kott 

Alinchuvadu, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

195 26/01/2026 JUSAILA SHERIN P SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KALLINGAL, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

196 26/01/2026 Beepathu Muhammed (HSBN) Uthankanakath, 
Parassery, Thalakkad, B 
P Angadi, 676106, Tirur

  

197 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL E P

ABDULLA (FTHR) EBRAHINTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

198 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
T T 

KUNHIMON T T 
(FTHR)

21/242B 
THEKKINITHAYYIL 

HOUSE, CHELUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

199 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

SIDHEEK 
PARAMBAT (FTHR)

Parambat 
House,Jappanpadi, 

Jappanpadi, Valavannur, 
Parammalangadi, 

676551, Tirur

  

200 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIBIN K 
P

SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KAYAL MADATHIL 
PARALATH HOUSE, 

KONNALLOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

201 26/01/2026 SHAFNA RINSI K SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
K (FTHR)

KONDETH HOUSE, 
IQBAL NAGAR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

202 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH T P 

ABDU LATHEEF T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

203 26/01/2026 HOWLATH E P KUNHIMON E P 
(FTHR)

ENINTE PURAKKAL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

204 26/01/2026 RUSHDHA SANA K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

8/106-KONDETH, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

205 26/01/2026 VINEETHA KRISHNAN (FTHR) 57, NELLUVAY, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

206 26/01/2026 FARSANA SHERIN MOIDUTTY (FTHR) 6/529, 
KOTTARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

207 26/01/2026 FARSANA FATHIMA 
T P 

Sirajudheen (HSBN) Chathanathil, Chirakkal, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

208 26/01/2026 Fathima Riya U Raheena (FTHR) Uthankanakath, 
Parassery, Thalakkad, B 
P Angadi, 676106, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

209 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHEEZA 
N 

ZAINUDHEEN (FTHR) NEYYATHOOR, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

210 26/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA SHAREEF (FTHR) KUNHITHANAKATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

211 26/01/2026 HANIYA K JAISAL K (FTHR) KADAVATHAKATH 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

212 26/01/2026 UMMUSALMA SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

KONDETH HOUSE, 
IQBAL NAGAR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

213 26/01/2026 Mohamed Aman Sareena (MTHR) Kunnath Palliparambil, 
B P Angadi, Thalakkad, 

B P Angadi, 676102, 
Tirur

  

214 26/01/2026 FAIROOSA FARVI ILYAS (FTHR) 003/141-A1 PAZHERI, 
INDIRANAGAR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

215 26/01/2026 BASILA V SHANAB (HSBN) CHEMMUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTILANGADI, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD PO, 
676301, TIRUR

  

216 26/01/2026 ABDUL KADAR HUSSAIN (FTHR) PAINATT, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

217 26/01/2026 Sulaikha Kalathilthodi SHIHAB (HSBN) KALATHILTHODI, 
OOROTH 

PALLLIYAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

218 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
M K 

SADHIK (FTHR) MAVUMKUNNATH, 
THAZHEPALAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

219 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN P 

SIDHEEK P (FTHR) Parambat 
House,Jappanpadi, 

Jappanpadi, Valavannur, 
Parammalangadi, 

676551, Tirur

  

220 26/01/2026 SHIBIN MOHAMMED 
T T

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
T (FTHR)

426A THIRITHALA 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERY,MELANGADI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, Tirur

  

221 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

Abu (FTHR) Neyyathoor, Punnathala, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

222 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NIMA SHANAVAS (FTHR) AZHUVALAPPIL, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

223 26/01/2026 ALI MOHAMED N ABDUL AZEEZ N 
(FTHR)

NADUVANCHERY, 
VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

224 26/01/2026 ATHULYA K V AACHA (MTHR) KONGASSERY 
VALAPPIL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
THAVANOOR

  

225 26/01/2026 MALHARUDHEEN A SALMANUL FARIS 
(FTHR)

ANCHAMADATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

226 26/01/2026 ADHILA .P.P MOHAMED ISMAYIL 
P P (FTHR)

Parangath Parambil., 
Kott Illathapadam, 

Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 
Tirur

  

227 26/01/2026 HAFEEFATH MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

CHEMMUKKAN 
(HSBN)

CHEMMUKKAN 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

228 26/01/2026 ANJANA MURALI M MURALEEDHARAN 
M V (FTHR)

MANEEVIGRAHAM 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGATHUKUNDU, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

229 26/01/2026 SHAKEEBA 
SULTHANA P 

MUHAMMED 
SAKEER (HSBN)

100 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

230 26/01/2026 GANGATHARAN 
KALARIKKAL

KARTHYANI 
KANIYOLIL (WIFE)

KALARIKKAL, 
VARAMBANALA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

231 26/01/2026 NIYA MUHAMMED 
M 

MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

madathil, ezhur tirur, 
trimkandiyur, tirur, 

676101, tirur

  

232 26/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

07/351-A, 
PATTARNADAKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

233 26/01/2026 SAHADA FARHATH 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

13/206-KOODIYATH, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

234 26/01/2026 NAZER KUNHIMOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

18/120 
POOLAKKODAN 

HOUSE, 
KOODASSERIPARA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

235 26/01/2026 FEMINA MARIYAM MOHAMMED 
MAHROOF 

KONIYATH (HSBN)

KONIYATH HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

236 26/01/2026 fathima saleela SAIFUDHEEN (HSBN) THACHAPARAMBIL, 
KANANCHERI, 

KALPPAKAMCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

237 26/01/2026 MOHAMED RISVAN 
P P 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
P P (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUNDAMPIDAVU, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

238 26/01/2026 JASEELA MOHAMMEDALI 
JOWHAR  

PERINCHERY (HSBN)

PERINCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

239 26/01/2026 ANSHIDA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHENAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

240 26/01/2026 RAFEEDA T UMMER T (FTHR) 8/99, THADATHIL 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

241 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMLI MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKADAN, 
AMBALAPPARAMB, 

AATHAVANAAD, 
ATHAVANAAD, 
676310, THIROOR

  

242 26/01/2026 ASNA T NASARUDHEEN O 
(HSBN)

THEKKEYIL HOUSE, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

243 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAD VP 

Nadiya (MTHR) Vaniya Peediyekkal 
House, Bavappadi, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

244 26/01/2026 AJEESH KUMAR P GOPALAN P (FTHR) PUTHUKULANGARA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

245 26/01/2026 Sahala P Noufal Pullissery 
(HSBN)

Pullissery, Pothanoor, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

246 26/01/2026 Shamli T P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKE PURATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

247 26/01/2026 NOUSHAD MOITHUTTY (FTHR) MUNDEKKATTU, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

248 26/01/2026 Noorja Saidalavi (HSBN) Poolakkatt House, B P 
Angadi, Thalakkad, B P 
Angadi, 676102, Tirur

  

249 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAID FIRSHAD 
KARIMBINKANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

KARIBINKANDATHIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, Tirur

  

250 26/01/2026 RIYA ISHACK P C ISHACK 
POTTACHOLA (FTHR)

POTTACHOLA, 
EZHUR, 

THRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

251 26/01/2026 Mohamed Shinas T K Saidalavi (FTHR) Thottukanni, Chembra, 
TIRUR, 

MEENADATHUR P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

252 26/01/2026 FIZA K P MOHAMED KUTTY K 
P (FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

253 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA 
T 

MOOSA T (FTHR) THIRUNELLI HOUSE, 
PARAMMAL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

254 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE N T

ABDU SALAM N T 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL THOTTY 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

255 26/01/2026 ADHIL IQBAL T P MOHAMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

5/288 THEKKUMPAT, 
PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THAKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

256 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD P

MOHAMED P (FTHR) PARAMBATT HOUSE, 
KOTT, TIRUR, TIRUR, 

676101, TIRUR

  

257 26/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN T 
K 

ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

RAZIYA MANZIL, 
THAYYIL 

KIZHAKKETHIL , OB 
ROAD, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

258 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI V MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
MUZHAGANI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

259 26/01/2026 Rasheed Entheen Kutty (FTHR) Kuttipparambil, 
Chenkkal, Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  

260 26/01/2026 MEHRIN V E A MOHAMED SHAREEF 
VADAKKE 

EDIVETTIYAKATH 
EGINIYI (FTHR)

VADAKKEEDIVETTIYAKATH 
EGINIYIL, KANOOR, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

261 26/01/2026 Ayishathul mubashira V 
P

SHIHABUDEEN 
(HSBN)

183, ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

262 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASLAM V 

ABDUL NAZER V 
(FTHR)

VELLENGAL HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 
ANANTHVUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR PO, 
676301, TIRUR

  

263 26/01/2026 Mohammed Ansari FAISAL K (FTHR) 2/119 A, KALADY 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

264 26/01/2026 ASEEBA V MUHSIN (HSBN) VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

265 26/01/2026 HAMNA K P Shihabudheen (FTHR) Kizhakkeppat, 
Athavanad Pariti, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

266 26/01/2026 Ummu Selmath K P Ameer Thendath 
(HSBN)

THENDATH, KOTT 
ALINCHUVAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

267 26/01/2026 MUFEETHA K T MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KOLOTHODY 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

268 26/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K HAMZA (FTHR) KOLANGARA 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

269 26/01/2026 ANAND M P RAMESH M P (FTHR) MOOSARIPARAMBIL, 
PACHATTIRI, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

270 26/01/2026 MEHABOOB MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Kummalil, 
Valiyaparappur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

271 26/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD M T VIJAYAN M T (FTHR) ARANCHOLI 
CHENGATT, 

KARUVATHKUNNU, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

272 26/01/2026 SEREENA MOOSA (HSBN) KUDILINGAL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

273 26/01/2026 Rameesa Jahan M USMAN MADAKKAL 
(HSBN)

MANNUTHODUVIL, 
JAPPANPADI, 

Valavannur, 
Parammalangadi, 
676551, TIRUR

  

274 26/01/2026 Mujeeb Perumal 
Parambil 

Kunhimohammed 
(FTHR)

Perumalparambil, 
Karathoor, Tirunnavaya, 
Codacal, 676108, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

275 26/01/2026 AFARA V K MOHAMED FAIZAL 
O P (HSBN)

OZHUR PARAMBIL, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

276 26/01/2026 SHABEEHA JABEEN 
K 

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KALLENGAL HOUSE, 
KARINIRAPPU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRURU

  

277 26/01/2026 Shamsudheen T V Muhammed (FTHR) Thottivalappil, 
Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

278 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SINSHA P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

25/306A PULIKKAL, 
EZHOOR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

279 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIBIL C 
P 

MUNEER (MTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

280 26/01/2026 SHIBLA JALEEL 
AVARANGAL

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

AVARANGAL, 
KADATHANANGADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

281 26/01/2026 ADHILA NIHAL NUSLI SAEED (HSBN) PAZHAYA 
PUTHENVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTAM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

282 26/01/2026 IRFANA  K SIYASUDHEEN VP  
(HSBN)

VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

283 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PULLOONI, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

284 26/01/2026 Mohammed Zayed Aboobacker 
Kallingalakath (FTHR)

Kallingalakath Peedika 
Parambil House, 

Pachattiri, Vettom, 
Pachattiri, 676105, Tirur

  

285 26/01/2026 Soudhabi T P Nasarudheen C P 
(HSBN)

CHANKPALAM 
PARAMBIL, 

MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

286 26/01/2026 SHEREENA T P ISMAYIL THALIPPAT 
(FTHR)

THALIPPATTU, 
PARANNEKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKADATHUR P 

O, 676103, TIRUR

  

287 26/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam K P Sulaiman (FTHR) 1/302 B, KILIYAN 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

288 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIBILI 
CP 

AZEEZ CP (FTHR) CHERIYERI 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

TRIKANDIYOOR, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

289 26/01/2026 Mohammed Nafil Shaji Mon (FTHR) Edayath, Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

290 26/01/2026 SABIRA P C Ayishummu (MTHR) 356c, Nechikkund, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Kalpakancheri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

291 26/01/2026 Geethu R Nidhin P V (HSBN) Mulakkuth House, 
Kavungal, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, 676301, 

Tirur

  

292 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN O 
K

MUHAMMED NISAR 
O K  (FTHR)

ORUVILKAKKATTU 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

293 26/01/2026 FATHIMA DILFA M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKKATT, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

294 26/01/2026 Sreerag C T GIREESH C T (FTHR) 22/361A,CHETTIYAMTHODIYIL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

295 26/01/2026 RISNA FEBIN K VAHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAINIKKARA, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

296 26/01/2026 FASLA HAMZA V (FTHR) VELLADATH, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

297 26/01/2026 Muhammad Younus M 
C 

Ahammed Kutty (FTHR) Machincheri, 
Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

298 26/01/2026 RASEENA E P ALI (FTHR) EDAKKULATH 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

299 26/01/2026 SHADHEEDHA 
BEEVI 

MOHAMMED KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

6/418 
KIZHAKKEPURATH, 

KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
THIRUR

  

300 26/01/2026 Fathima Fasna K T SHAREEF (FTHR) KUTTIPPURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR 
CHENAKKAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

301 26/01/2026 Fathima Shaharban M Sainudheen (FTHR) Mundekkatt, Puloor, 
Talakkad, 

Thekkankuttur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

302 26/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
PARAPPURATH

KOYAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, NORTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

303 26/01/2026 DHILARA MIRSA MUNAS (FTHR) CHEKKUTTYALIKKANAKATH, 
KANOOR, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR
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304 26/01/2026 SHIFNA JAHAN  SHARAFUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIRUMADA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

305 26/01/2026 SHAHLA SHAHANAS 
P

MUHAMMED 
SHAKEER E (HSBN)

EYYATHAYIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKEN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

306 26/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN P HAMZA P (FTHR) PALLIMALIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, Tirur

  

307 26/01/2026 Shamna P Thanseeh (HSBN) Parampat, Kott, 
Payyanangadi, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

308 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shahal P Habeeb P (FTHR) 22/351-A, 
POTTASSERY 

HOUSE, MUTHUR, 
TRIKANDIYOOR 
VILLAGE, TIRUR, 

676101, TIRUR

  

309 26/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
V 

SALMANUL FARIS A 
(HSBN)

8/633, ANANCHIRA 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, PS 235, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

310 26/01/2026 Nihala Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Karthi Veettil, 
Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur
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311 26/01/2026 RAMEEDA K zeenath (MTHR) choorapilakkal 
vaikkathil, edakkula, 

thirunavaya, 
thirunavaya, 676301, 

tirur

  

312 26/01/2026 NAJMA V NAJEEB V (FTHR) VELLADATH, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

313 26/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam K P JABIR (FTHR) KILIYAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

314 26/01/2026 Thanseeh Abdul Gaffar P (FTHR) Parampat, Kott, T S 
Road, Tirur, Tirur, 

676101, Tirur

  

315 26/01/2026 AFNA JABIN  P K SAIFUDHEEN  (HSBN) CHERAVATTATH 
HOUSE, 

THUVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

316 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAHLA 
A 

ABDU SAKKIR P 
(HSBN)

Poolakkal House, 
Thekkan kuttoor, 

Thalakkad, Vengaloor, 
676102, Tirur

  

317 26/01/2026 AYISHA SAFA C THAKHIYYUDHEEN 
ABDUL VAHID P P 

(HSBN)

4/412 F, 
KUNDAMPIDAVU, 

Randathani, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

318 26/01/2026 Fathima Hamna E Mohamed Shareef 
(FTHR)

ELANATTIL, Kizhakke 
Para, Kalpakanchery, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur
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319 26/01/2026 MUNAWIRA SHERIN 
K P 

Abdul Majeed K P 
(FTHR)

Karingappara, 
Punnathala, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

320 26/01/2026 Minha k Abdu Rahiman. k 
(FTHR)

Kalodi House, 
Thozhannur East, 
kalpakanchery, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

321 26/01/2026 Abdul Gaffar Moideen (FTHR) Parampat, Kott, T S 
Road, Tirur, Tirur, 

676101, Tirur

  

322 26/01/2026 Nadiya C C Muhammed Irshad 
(HSBN)

Adiyattil, Kizhakke 
Para, Kalpakanchery, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

323 26/01/2026 DILSHAD A RAFEEQUE (FTHR) AREEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

324 26/01/2026 Muhamed Hisham P Hamza P (FTHR) Pallimalil, Paravannur, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

325 26/01/2026 Fathima Misna M P Sajeera (MTHR) Mannooparambil House, 
codacal, Thirunavaya, 
codacal, 676108, tirur

  

326 26/01/2026 Moideen Fahad A Saleem ADATTIL 
(FTHR)

549, thekkeakulambu, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


